
 

Mar Vista Academy  
IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER 

                  2025-2026 
Hyperlink to Bell Schedule and Hyperlink to Daily Calendar 

HOLIDAYS-SCHOOL CLOSED 

Monday, Sept. 1, 2025 Labor Day Friday, Feb. 13, 2026 Lincoln Day 

Tuesday, Nov. 11, 2025 Veteran’s Day Monday, Feb. 16, 2026 Washington Day 

Monday, Jan. 19, 2026 M.L.K. Jr. Day Monday, May 25, 2026 Memorial Day 

BREAKS/RECESS AND NON-INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS 

Fall Break 2025 Thanksgiving 2025 Winter Break 2025-2026 Spring Break 2026 

Sept. 22 through Oct. 6 November 23 thru 30 December 22 thru January 12 March 23 thru April 3 

Teachers return Mon. Oct. 6; 

Students return Tues.Oct. 7 

School resumes on 

Monday, Dec. 1 

Teachers return Mon. Jan. 12; 

Students return Tues. Jan. 13 

School resumes on 

Monday, April 6 

PROGRESS REPORT/GRADE DAYS 

Friday, September 5, 2025 6-Week Progress Friday, February 27, 2026 6-Week Progress 

Friday, October 31, 2025 12-Week Progress Friday, April 24, 2026 12-Week Progress 

Friday, December 19, 2025 Final Grades – Sem. I Friday, June 5, 2026 Final Grades - Sem. II 

MINIMUM DAYS - 1:15pm DISMISSAL 

July 23, 24, 25, 2025 August 1, 8, 15, 22, 29, 2025 September 5, 12, 19, 2025 

October 7, 10, 17, 24, 31,  2025 November 7, 14, 21, 2025 December 5, 12, 16, 17, 18, 19, 2025 

January 13, 16, 23, 30, 2026 February 6, 20, 27, 2026 March 6, 13, 20, 2026 

April 6, 10, 17, 24, 2026 May 1, 5, 6, 7, 8, 15, 22, 29, 2026 June 2, 3, 4, 5, 2026 

TESTING SATURDAY ACADEMY - 8:00am-12:00pm 

7th-8th Grade Sem I Finals December 16-18, 2025 August 16 & 23, 2025 February 7 & 21, 2026 

ELPAC Testing March 2 - 20, 2026 September 13, 2025  March 14, 2026  

CAASPP Testing May 11-15, 2026 October 18 & 25, 2025 April 11, 18 & 25, 2026  

8th Grade Sem 2 - P6 Final May 28, 2026 - Per. 6 only November 15, 2025 May 2 & 16, 2026  

7th & 8th Gr. Sem 2 Finals June 2, 3, 4, 2026 December 6 & 13, 2025   

 

       SPECIAL EVENTS 
 
New Student Orientation 
Friday, July 18, 2025 

 
       First Day of School 
       Wednesday, July 23, 2025 
 

 
              Open House 
             Thursday, August 21, 2025 
 

Viking Day 
Friday, August 22, 2025 
 
 

       Picture Days 
       7th Grade- Friday, July 18, 2025 
       8th Grade - Friday, August 1, 2025  
       Makeups - Friday, Sept. 12, 2025 

              Viking Parent Shadow Days 
              Tuesday, September 2, 2025 
             Monday, November 10, 2025 
              Tuesday, February 17, 2026 
 

Coffee w/ the Principal 
Thursday, September 4, 2025 
Thursday, October 30, 2025 
Thursday, February 26, 2026 
Thursday, April 23, 2026 

       8th Grade Promotion 
       June 2026 - Location/Time TBD 
           
           

              Last Day of School  
              June 5, 2026 
 
 

*Subject to change 

​ ​ ​​ ​    Revised 5/12/25 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Kxh7T4a5FL6GaWWn9tX45y66Ss3jZb4T/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1W2M5KUvHNVqlCHHQkEoT5fRwHPFrcCYm/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=108013931578861017020&rtpof=true&sd=true
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